MatueBas BcTpeya no nnaeaHuio "Kybok Onumnuiickux Hagexn CaHkT-INeTepbypra 2015"

(cnoptcmeHsl 2004 r.p.)

AucTtaHuma 1

[Jesoukn, 100m Battepdnsii

lon poxaeHua 2004

20.02.2015 - 11:10 Pe3ynbTaTthl
Pekopg CI6 B Bo3pacTte 11 net 1:09.99 HAI'MBUHA Hatanusa 3KP CaHkT-MeTepbypr 14.12.2012
MecTo r.p. Bpewms Paspag Oukn 50m 100m
1. JTABPVKOBA Mapus 04  KanMHUHCKWiA p-H 1:16.98 2 27 35.40 41.58
2. BOWKOBA ExaTepuHa 04  Hesckas 1:17.72 2 24 35.96 41.76
3. OyAKO Anuca 04  Hesckas BosiHa 1:19.10 2 22
4. NBAHOBA ApenuHa 04  OkpaH 1:19.27 2 21 37.82 41.45
5. TAPACOBA lMonnHa 04  KaJIMHUHCKWIA p-H 1:1955 3 20 38.10 41.45
6. VIBAHOBA BepoHuka 04  Hesckas BosiHa 1:19.86 3 19
7. YEMUMHA Naga 04  KanMHWHCKWUiA p-H 1:.20.80 3 18 38.54 42.26
8. BAJIALLOBA AnekcaHgpa 04  OkpaH 1:22.82 3 17
9. OPJIOBA Mapwus 04  KaIMHWHCKWIA p-H 1:23.39 3 16
10. MENOBWY TuHa 04  Hesckas 1:23.88 3 15 39.43 44.45
11. CTPE/IbHNKOBA Mapusi 04  Hesckan 1:24.23 3 14 38.64 45.59
12. XXYPABJIEBA KapuHa 04  3kpaH 1:24.77 3 13 39.15 45.62
13. KNPbAKOBA fapbs 04  Hesckan 1:25.44 3 12 37.78 47.66
14. XAWNNOBA AnekcaHgpa 04 HeBckas BosiHa 1:26.39 3 11 37.74 48.65
15. BbIKOBCKAA AHa 04  Hesckad BonHa 1:26.46 3 10 42.55 43.91
16. HWKYMHA TatbaHa 04  KaJIMHUHCKWIA p-H 1:26.58 3 9 40.57 46.01
17. MEJIb3AC Banepus 04  Hesckas BosiHa 1:26.75 3 8 40.35 46.40
18. XACAHOBA PeHaTta 04  KanMHWHCKWUiA p-H 1:.26.77 3 7 41.15 45.62
19. KYAPABLEBA Enusaseta 04  3kpaH 1:27.20 3 6 41.95 45.25
20. KOKOBWHA Onbra 04  KaIMHWHCKWIA p-H 1:27.36 3 5 41.55 45.81
21. EPMAKOBA EkatepuHa 04  Hesckad BonHa 1:27.38 3 4 40.40 46.98
22. BUMIKMETOBA AnekcaHgpa 04  Papgyra 1:27.93 3 3
23. NIMTBMHOBA CrtaHucnaBsa 04  [OenbduH 1:28.60 3 2 42.44 46.16
24. TIOKNOOBA AHacTacus 04  OkpaH 1:.28.70 3 1 40.85 47.85
25. CABUVHA Mapus 04  Hesckad BonHa 1:29.45 3 40.95 48.50
26. OCUIOBA KpuctuHa 04  Papyra 1:29.46 3 40.70 48.76
27. MATBEEBA Onbra 04  KaJMHWHCKWIA p-H 1:29.80 3 41.61 48.19
28. MUNbAHKOBA KceHus 04  Hesckas 1:30.03 3 41.70 48.33
29. JXXEBAK EkartepuHa 04  Hesckas BosiHa 1:30.29 3 38.48 51.81
30. TYCbKOBA AHa 04  3kpaH 1:30.74  1lioH 40.06 50.68
31. MNONUKAPMNOBA Mapus 04  3kpaH 1:31.14  1woH 44,12 47.02
32. KAJIEEBA VipnHa 04 Hesckas 1:31.46 1woH 42.34 49.12
33. MENEXWHA KpuctuHa 04  O3kpaH 1:31.81  1iwoH 42.28 49.53
34. BOJIOWVHA AnaHa 04  KaJIMHUHCKWIA p-H 1:31.94  1lioH 41.88 50.06
35. MOKWMOOBA Mapus 04  3kpaH 1:32.03  1lioH 40.40 51.63
36. WIbWHA AHacTtacus 04  KanMHWHCKWUiA p-H 1:32.28  1lioH 42.17 50.11
37. KYOPABUEBA AnekcaHgpa 04  Hesckas BosHa 1:32.40  1woH 39.92 52.48
38. HEJIFOBVHA AnunHa 04  Hesckas 1:32.53  1iwoH 44.50 48.03
39. XXOPUMHA AnacTacus 04  KaMHWHCKWIA p-H 1:32.75  1wH 43.00 49.75
40. BOJDKEBA Mapusa 04  KaJIMHUHCKWIA p-H 1:33.74  1lioH 44.14 49.60
P®OKEEBA EkaTtepuHa 04  [OenbtouH 1:33.74 1loH 11.89 1:21.85
42. OCUIMOBA AHacTtacus 04  Hesckad 1:34.44  1woH 45.04 49.40
43. KAWWMPCKAA MonuHa 04  3kpaH 1:36.35  1iwoH 44.34 52.01
44. KBUTKOBCKAA Enusaeseta 04  Hesckas 1:36.65  1iwoH 44.23 52.42
45. TIABJIOBA EkatepuHa 04  Hesckas BosiHa 1:37.65 1lioH
46. KPHOKOBA ApuHa 04  [OenbduH 1:38.85  1lioH 45.93 52.92
47. NNOBAHOBA EkaTepuHa 04  [OenbtuH 1:38.97  1lioH 46.47 52.50
48. CMWPHOBA Taucus 04  Papyra 1:41.32  1woH 46.33 54.99
49. KOBPWXWNHA Japbs 04  Papyra 1:41.54  1iwoH 47.99 53.55
50. PYMAHLEBA EkatepuHa 04  [JenbctuH 1:42.09 1wH 45.83 56.26
51. WWWWNHA Bacunuca 04  Papgyra 1:42.93  2i0H 46.93 56.00
52. PYMAHLIEBA [apbs 04 Papgyra 1:43.16  2i0H 46.06 57.10
53. HUKUTWHA MonuHa 04  Hesckasn 1:43.21  2i0H 46.63 56.58
54. XPACTOBA Ornbra 04  [OenbthuH 1:43.32  2i0H 44.31 59.01
55. HATVIEBA OkcaHa 04  [enbcthuH 1:44.08  2ioH 48.80 55.28
56. CEPVKOBA YnbsHa 04  [JenbctuH 1:44.12  2w0H 47.62 56.50
57. TYNAEBA EkartepuHa 04  KaJIMHUHCKWIA p-H 1:44.26  210H
58. KOCTBIYEHKO AHrenvnHa 04  [OenbduH 1:45.02  2i0H 46.35 58.67
59. TAJIAUWEKO BepoHuka 04  Hesckas 1:45.28  2i0H 47.50 57.78
60. THKOTHOHHWK Onbra 04  KaJIMHUHCKWIA p-H 1:46.58  2iwoH 49.98 56.60
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MatueBas BcTpeya no nnaeaHuio "Kybok Onumnuiickux Hagexn CaHkT-INeTepbypra 2015"
(cnoptcmeHsl 2004 r.p.)

Onctanumna 1, Oesoukn, 100m Battepdnaii, Noa poxaeHusa 2004

MecTo

61. KPYXMAJIEBA Onus

62. BOJIKOBA [fapbs

63. KOBAJIEHKO Mapraputa
64. MENbHVKOBA KOnus

65. TAPAKAHOBA EkaTtepuHa
66. BPYEBA EneHa

67. JIATOLKAA AHa

68. COKOIJIOBA AnekcaHgpa
DSQ TONYBEBA MonuHa

AucTtaHuma 2

r.p.
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

Hesckas
OKpaH
OKpaH
Hesckas
Hesckas
Hesckas

JenbthuH

HeBckasi BonHa

JenscnH

Bpewms

Paspag

1:47.25 210H
1:47.41 210H
1:48.44 210H
1:50.25 210H
1:51.22 210H
1:53.36 210H
1:55.58 210H
1:55.74 210H
1:43.27 210H

[esouku, 4 x 50m battepdnsi

Oukn

50m 100m
49.71 57.54
51.49 55.92
52.13 56.31
51.30 58.95
52.11 59.11
53.64 59.72
53.52 1:02.06
51.71  1:04.03
46.96 56.31

log poxaeHnsa 2004

20.02.2015 - 12:00 Pe3ynbTaThl

Pekopg Cr16 B Bo3pacTe 11 net 2:11.70 CAKOLWOP no BBC "OkpaH" JKP CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 11.12.2014

MecTo r.p. Bpema Oukun

1. Ka/MHMHCKWiA p-H KasmIMHUHCKNIA p-H 2:21.49 27
YEMNYNHA Naga 04 34.56 TAPACOBA MonuHa 04 35.11
OPJIOBA Mapus 04 36.89 NABPVKOBA Mapus 04 34.93

2. Hesckas BosiHa HeBsckas BosiHa 2:21.97 24
XANJIOBA Anekcangpa 04 36.55 AY[QKO Annca 04 34.86
XXEBAK EkarepuHa 04 36.15 MBAHOBA BepoHuka 04 34.41

3. 3kpaH OKpaH 2:25.93 22
VBAHOBA AgenvHa 04 36.09 BANALLOBA AnekcaHgpa 04 35.01
NMOKMAOOBA AHactacus 04 38.74 YKYPABJIEBA KapuHa 04 36.09

4. Hesckas Hesckas 2:27.06 21
BOWMKOBA EkaTepuHa 04 34.24 MEVOBWY Tuna 04 37.76
CTPEJ/IbHVNKOBA Mapus 04 37.22 KNPbAKOBA [apbs 04 37.84

5. [OenbuH JensdouH 2:47.07 20
XPACTOBA Onbra 04 42.64 NNOBAHOBA EkaTepuHa 04 43.19
®OKEEBA EkaTepuHa 04 42.03 NNTBNHOBA CTtaHucnasa 04 39.21

6. Pagyra Pagyra 2:49.06 19
OCUIOBA KpuctunHa 04 38.06 PYMAHLUEBA Oapbs 04 45.08
KOBPWIXXWHA [apbs 04 47.02 BMKMETOBA AnekcaHgpa 04 38.90

AuctaHuma 3

Manbuukn, 100m baTtTepdnsii

Foa poxaeHusa 2004

20.02.2015 - 13:20 Pe3ynbTaTthl
Pekopg CI6 B Bo3pacTe 11 net 1:06.32 WIErOJIEB AnekcaHap OKP CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 10.12.2013
MecTo r.p. Bpewmsi Paspsg Oukmn 50m 100m
1. WMKYHOB Makcum 04 HeBckas BosiHa 1:14.09 3 27 34.73 39.36
2. AMUTPWEB Martsei 04 Hesckas BosiHa 1:16.78 3 24 36.81 39.97
3. KOPHEB Erop 04  KaJIMNHUHCKWIA p-H 1:17.25 3 22 35.85 41.40
4. NCNAMOB Tumodoeii 04  HeBckas BonHa 1:18.18 3 21 35.23 42.95
5. HUKYIMH Makcum 04  3kpaH 1:18.31 3 20
6. HAYMOB ®egop 04  [enbcthuH 1:18.42 3 19 36.57 41.85
7. AEHBLWWKOB Masen 04  KaNMHWHCKWIA p-H 1:18.77 3 18 36.25 42.52
8. ANIAKPUHCKUIA Anpgpeii 04  3kpaH 1:1897 3 17 37.45 41.52
9. >KYKOB Tumodpeii 04  3kpaH 1:19.40 3 16 37.28 42.12
10. BABUXWH faHuna 04  Hesckas BosiHa 1:1949 3 15
11. KOMEWMKWH Anekcanap 04  Hesckad BonHa 1:19.71 3 14 37.64 42.07
12. TONAKOB lNpoxop 04  3kpaH 1:20.72  1woH 13 37.04 43.68
13. BPYC AHgpeii 04  Papyra 1:21.06  1woH 12 39.19 41.87
14. CEPIEEB ApTtém 04  Hesckas BosiHa 1:21.28  1lioH 11 35.67 45.61
15. COJIHUEB Erop 04  3kpaH 1:21.56  1lwoH 10 37.07 44.49
16. BAJIAEB Cepacum 04  KanMHWHCKWUiA p-H 1:21.77  1woH 9
17. MYCTEWKUC tOpuii 04  Hesckad BonHa 1:22.15 1woH 8 37.48 44.67
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WWW.SPBSWIM.RU

MatueBas BcTpeya no nnaeaHuio "Kybok Onumnuiickux Hagexn CaHkT-INeTepbypra 2015"

(cnoptcmeHsl 2004 r.p.)

[OucTtaHuymna 3, Maneumkn, 100m Battepdonsii, Mog poxaeHus 2004

MecTo

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

KPbIMOB ApTém
MEPLUWVH feHuc
LUNETA AHTOH
BEPTEJIEC leopruii
BYNATOB [OdaHuun
r'YAKOB Amutpuii
ANEKCAHOPOB Anekceii
BbIAPA Angpeii
KA/IMbIKOB [JaHunun
TKAYEB [anuna
30PWNH ViBaH
BACWNEHKO WMBaH
3ABAPKWVH Erop
EPMYLWEHKO Bsauecnas
KYPBATOB OmuTtpuii
ANAKPUHCKWIN Anekcanap
CAJIbHVKOB AnekcaHap
MABJ/1OB 3axap
MOHOMAPEB Kupunn
BOJIKOB Wropb
NEWEHKO Muxann
BbIKOB AnekcaHap
CEMEHOB ViBaH
XAPKEBWUY MnatoH
WNDPUH Hukonai
LWLINDPUH EBreHuii
KOPHWMNOB Hukuta
KOPAIMH NeaH
CVHAEEB Wnba
3bIPAHOB ®enop
TXABNCNMOB EBreHuit
MPNTBOPOB VBaH
MABJIEHKO lNasen
MWPOHOB Bacunnii
CKNAPOB Tumodeii
BETPOB Wropb
PEMCOH Makcum
KATKOB Oner

PABOB Bagum
COJIOHNHWH Apocnas
dYPCOB Omutpuii
AKNMMOB Muxann
MPYCAKOB Erop
ENNICEEB ApceHuii
VIBAHOB Bsayecnas
BUPUNOB ®épop
'PNTOPLEB Bnagucnas
YTKWH Angpeit

BYKWVH Bnagucnas
PYCCKWNX Erop
®POJ/I0OB Muxann
CY30AJIbLUEB Bnagumup
CO/IOBbLEB Mwuxaunn
OPAEHKO TpuchoH
KAPACEB Aptem
UYYMAPb HataH
OEANOTOB MNaBen
VIBAHOB OmuTpuii
TAPAKAHOB AnekcaHgp
OMANTPOB Bnag,
KOYYIrOB AnekcaHap
PELUETOB Bauyecnas
OHHWLIEB Makcum

r.p.
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

Papyra
KanmHuHCKuiA p-H
HeBckas BosiHa
HeBckas BonHa
Hesckas BonHa
HeBckasa BonHa
HeBckasa BonHa
Hesckas BosiHa
OKpaH

JenbduH
KanvHUHCKWiA p-H
OKpaH

HeBckasa BonHa
JenscuH

OKpaH

OKpaH

OKpaH

Papyra
JenbthuH
Pagyra

OKpaH

JenbduH
Pagyra

OKpaH

OKpaH

OKpaH

Papyra

Pagyra

HeBckas
HeBsckas

Pagyra

Papyra
KanMHUHCKWIA p-H
OKpaH

OKpaH

HeBsckas
JenscnH
unattached
KanMHUHCKWIA p-H
Pagyra
KanuHnHCKuin p-H
KanvHuHCcKuid p-H
KanmHuHCKuiA p-H
JenscnH
Pagyra
KanvHUHCKWiA p-H
Papyra

HeBsckas
KanmHuHCKuiA p-H
Papyra
KanMHUHCKWIA p-H
KanvHUHCKWiA p-H
KanuHnHCKuin p-H
JenscnH
HeBsckas
unattached
JenbtnH
HeBckas
HeBsckas
JenscnH
HeBsckas
Hesckas
Hesckas

Bpewms

1:22.46
1:22.60
1:22.82
1:22.85
1:22.97
1:22.98
1:23.01
1:23.28
1:24.19
1:24.21
1:24.40
1:24.83
1:25.38
1:25.45
1:26.13
1:26.48
1:26.51
1:26.53
1:26.56
1:26.61
1:26.82
1:27.38
1:27.64
1:28.43
1:28.79
1:29.27
1:29.38
1:29.62
1:29.79
1:29.90
1:30.13
1:30.70
1:30.86
1:31.11
1:31.61
1:31.91
1:32.05
1:32.10
1:32.42
1:32.87
1:33.26
1:33.66
1:33.85
1:33.91
1:34.02
1:34.23
1:35.36
1:35.40
1:35.48
1:35.65
1:36.01
1:36.90
1:37.71
1:38.08
1:38.09
1:38.66
1:39.34
1:39.43
1:39.93
1:40.60
1:40.79
1:41.65
1:41.73

Paspag

1ioH
1toH
1toH
1ioH
1ioH
1toH
1ioH
1toH
1toH
1ioH
1ioH
1toH
1ioH
1toH
1toH
1ioH
1ioH
1toH
1ioH
1toH
1toH
1ioH
1ioH
1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
1ioH
1toH
10H
1toH
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H

Oukn 50m 100m
7 38.21 44.25
6 37.65 44.95
5 36.80 46.02
4
3 35.50 47.47
2 37.77 4521
1 39.00 44.01

38.63 44.65
37.75 46.44
38.30 4591
39.88 44.52
38.71 46.12
39.61 45.77
34.98 50.47
41.24 45.24
39.13 47.38
38.66 47.87
38.13 48.43
40.75 45.86
38.69 48.13
40.55 46.83
41.02 46.62
41.31 47.12
41.30 47.97
41.14 48.24
39.66 50.13
41.03 48.87
41.38 48.75
40.41 50.29
43.02 47.84
41.73 49.38
41.17 50.74
42.14 49.91
39.59 52.51
43.10 49.32
43.45 49.42
42.85 50.41
40.70 52.96
43.01 50.84
4411 49.91
44.54 49.69
45.33 50.03
41.57 53.83
44.30 51.18
42.84 52.81
41.67 54.34
45.31 51.59
46.66 51.05
45.05 53.04
44.48 54.18
44 .31 55.03
45.94 53.49
45.01 54.92
44.00 56.60
50.81 49.98
47.93 53.80
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WWW.SPBSWIM.RU

MatueBas BcTpeya no nnaeaHuio "Kybok Onumnuiickux Hagexn CaHkT-INeTepbypra 2015"

(cnoptcmeHsl 2004 r.p.)

[OucTtaHuymna 3, Maneumkn, 100m Battepdonsii, Mog poxaeHus 2004

MecTo

81. XMEJEB Hukuta

82. TAPBAP 3axap

83. KOPOBKOB fApocnas
84. YEPHABCKUW UBaH

85. TMPOCYXWNX Bnagucnas
86. CYCb PycnaH

OucTtaHuua 4

r.p.
04
04
04
04
04
04

Papyra
JenscnH
Hesckas
Hesckas
Hesckas
Hesckas

Bpewms

1:42.75
1:43.58
1:46.59
1:53.66
1:57.17
1:57.24

Mauibunkm, 4 x 50m BaTttepdonsii

Paspag
210H
210H
210H
310H
310H
3t0H

Oukn 50m 100m
46.82 55.93
46.68 56.90
51.94 1:01.72
52.88 1:04.29
52.65 1:04.59

lop, poxaeHusa 2004

20.02.2015 - 14:15 Pes3ynbTaThl

Pekopg CIN6 B Bo3pacTe 11 net 2:04.72 CAOKOWOP no BBC "OkpaH" OKP CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 12.12.2013

MecTo r.p. Bpems Oukn

1. Hesckas Bo/iHa HeBckasi BosiHa 2:15.26 27
MCNAMOB Tumodoeii 04 34.02 OAMWTPUEB Martseii 04 34.26
BYNIATOB [aHuun 04 33.87 LUMKYHOB Makcum 04 33.11

2. 3kpaH OKpaH 2:18.43 24
YKYKOB Tumodpeii 04 35.51 HUKY/IMH Makcum 04 33.19
NMONIAKOB lMpoxop 04 36.23 ANSKPUHCKUI Anpgpeii 04 33.50

3. KanuHuHcKuin p-H KannHuHcknii p-H 2:18.54 22
MEPLUWH feHunc 04 35.93 KOPHEB Erop 04 33.77
BAJIAEB Cepadum 04 35.19 JEHBLVKOB Masen 04 33.65

4. Papyra Papyra 2:24.70 21
CEMEHOB WBaH 04 38.64 MABJIOB 3axap 04 35.09
BOJIKOB Urops 04 35.94 BPYC AHnppeii 04 35.03

5. OensduH JenbduH 2:29.88 20
HAYMOB ®egop 04 38.43 MOHOMAPEB Kupunn 04 36.83
TKAYEB [aHunna 04 38.10 EPMYLLEHKO Bsavecnas 04 36.52

6. Hesckasd Hesckas 2:35.62 19
CUHLEEB Wnbs 04 38.28 BETPOB Wropb 04 40.29
KOYYrOB AnekcaHap 04 38.15 YTKWH Angpeii 04 38.90
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