" - 2015"

(2004 . .)

1			, 100m					2004
20.02.2015 - 1								
	11	1:09.99				-		14.12.2012
							50m	100m
1.		04	-	1:16.98	2	27	35.40	41.58
2.		04		1:17.72	2	24	35.96	41.76
3.		04		1:19.10	2	22		
4.		04		1:19.27	2	21	37.82	41.45
5.		04	-	1:19.55	3	20	38.10	41.45
6. 7		04		1:19.86	3	19	20 54	40.06
7. 8.		04 04	-	1:20.80 1:22.82	3 3	18 17	38.54	42.26
9.		04		1:23.39	3	16		
9. 10.		04	-	1:23.88	3	15	39.43	44.45
11.		04		1:24.23	3	14	38.64	45.59
12.		04		1:24.77	3	13	39.15	45.62
13.		04		1:25.44	3	12	37.78	47.66
14.		04		1:26.39	3	11	37.74	48.65
15.		04		1:26.46	3	10	42.55	43.91
16.		04	-	1:26.58	3	9	40.57	46.01
17.		04		1:26.75	3	8	40.35	46.40
18.		04	-	1:26.77	3	7	41.15	45.62
19.		04		1:27.20	3	6	41.95	45.25
20.		04	-	1:27.36	3	5	41.55	45.81
21.		04		1:27.38	3	4	40.40	46.98
22.		04		1:27.93	3	3		
23.		04		1:28.60	3	2	42.44	46.16
24.		04		1:28.70	3	1	40.85	47.85
25.		04		1:29.45	3		40.95	48.50
26.		04		1:29.46	3		40.70	48.76
27.		04	-	1:29.80	3		41.61	48.19
28.		04		1:30.03	3		41.70	48.33
29.		04		1:30.29	3		38.48	51.81
30.		04		1:30.74	1		40.06	50.68
31.		04		1:31.14	1		44.12	47.02
32.		04		1:31.46	1		42.34	49.12
33. 34.		04 04		1:31.81 1:31.94	1		42.28 41.88	49.53 50.06
3 4 . 35.		04	-	1:32.03	1 1			51.63
36.		04	_	1:32.03	1		40.40 42.17	50.11
37.		04	-	1:32.40	1		39.92	52.48
38.		04		1:32.53	1		44.50	48.03
39.		04	_	1:32.75	1		43.00	49.75
40.		04	-	1:33.74	1		44.14	49.60
		04		1:33.74	1		11.89	1:21.85
42.		04		1:34.44	1		45.04	49.40
43.		04		1:36.35	1		44.34	52.01
44.		04		1:36.65	1		44.23	52.42
45.		04		1:37.65	1			
46.		04		1:38.85	1		45.93	52.92
47.		04		1:38.97	1		46.47	52.50
48.		04		1:41.32	1		46.33	54.99
49.		04		1:41.54	1		47.99	53.55
50.		04		1:42.09	1		45.83	56.26
51.		04		1:42.93	2		46.93	56.00
52.		04		1:43.16	2		46.06	57.10
53.		04		1:43.21	2		46.63	56.58
54.		04		1:43.32	2		44.31	59.01
55.		04		1:44.08	2		48.80	55.28
56.		04		1:44.12	2		47.62	56.50
57.		04	-	1:44.26	2		16 2F	E0 67
58. 59.		04 04		1:45.02 1:45.28	2 2		46.35 47.50	58.67 57.78
59. 60.		04	_	1:45.28	2		47.50 49.98	56.60
00.		04	-	1.40.30	_		+3.30	50.00
		0045	14/14/14/ ODDO'A (13.4 D.)					
-	, 20 "	2015 .,	WWW.SPBSWIM.RU				۸۱۸۲۹	wimTime
		", 25	RAINBOW.SPBSWIM.RU				ALGE S	wiiiiiiiile

" - 2015"

2004 . .) (1, , 100m 2004 50m 100m 61. 04 1:47.25 2 49.71 57.54 2 62. 04 1:47.41 51.49 55.92 2 63. 04 1:48.44 52.13 56.31 04 1:50.25 2 51.30 58.95 64. 65. 04 1:51.22 2 52.11 59.11 66. 04 1:53.36 2 53.64 59.72 67. 04 1:55.58 2 53.52 1:02.06 68. 04 1:55.74 2 51.71 1:04.03 DSQ 04 1:43.27 46.96 56.31 2 , 4 x 50m 2004 20.02.2015 - 12:00 11.12.2014 2:11.70 2:21.49 27 1. 34.56 35.11 04 04 36.89 04 34.93 04 2. 2:21.97 24 04 36.55 34.86 04 04 36.15 04 34.41 3. 2:25.93 22 36.09 35.01 04 04 38.74 04 04 36.09 4. 2:27.06 21 04 34.24 04 37.76 04 37.22 04 37.84 5. 2:47.07 20 42.64 04 04 43.19 04 42.03 04 39.21 6. 2:49.06 19 04 38.06 45.08 04 04 47.02 04 38.90 2004 3 , 100m 20.02.2015 - 13:20 1:06.32 10.12.2013 11 _ 50m 100m 04 3 34.73 1. 1:14.09 27 39.36 2. 04 1:16.78 3 24 36.81 39.97 3. 04 1:17.25 3 22 35.85 41.40 4. 04 1:18.18 3 21 35.23 42.95 1:18.31 3 20 5. 04 04 1:18.42 3 36.57 41.85 6. 19 7. 04 1:18.77 18 36.25 42.52 3 8. 04 1:18.97 17 37.45 41.52 3 9. 04 1:19.40 16 37.28 42.12 04 3 10. 1:19.49 15 04 3 42.07 11. 1:19.71 14 37.64 04 1:20.72 13 37.04 43.68 12. 04 39.19 41.87 13. 1:21.06 12 14. 04 35.67 45.61 1:21.28 11 15. 04 1:21.56 1 10 37.07 44.49 16. 04 1:21.77 1 9 8 17. 04 1:22.15 1 37.48 44.67

, 20

2015 .,

", 25

WWW.SPBSWIM.RU

ALGE SwimTime

2015"

2004 . .)

			'	200+)					
3	,	, 100m	,	2004					
								50m	100m
18.		04			1:22.46	1	7	38.21	44.25
19.		04		-	1:22.60	1	6	37.65	44.95
20.		04			1:22.82	1	5	36.80	46.02
21.		04			1:22.85	1	4	25 50	47 47
22. 23.		04 04			1:22.97 1:22.98	1 1	3 2	35.50 37.77	47.47 45.21
23. 24.		04			1:23.01	1	1	39.00	44.01
25.		04			1:23.28	1		38.63	44.65
26.		04			1:24.19	1		37.75	46.44
27.		04			1:24.21	1		38.30	45.91
28.		04		-	1:24.40	1		39.88	44.52
29.		04			1:24.83	1		38.71	46.12
30.		04			1:25.38	1		39.61	45.77
31.		04			1:25.45	1		34.98	50.47
32.		04			1:26.13	1		44.04	45.04
33.		04			1:26.48	1		41.24	45.24
34.		04 04			1:26.51	1		39.13 38.66	47.38
35. 36.		04			1:26.53 1:26.56	1 1		38.13	47.87 48.43
37.		04			1:26.61	1		40.75	45.86
38.		04			1:26.82	1		38.69	48.13
39.		04			1:27.38	1		40.55	46.83
40.		04			1:27.64	1		41.02	46.62
41.		04			1:28.43	1		41.31	47.12
42.		04			1:28.79	1			
43.		04			1:29.27	1		41.30	47.97
44.		04			1:29.38	1		41.14	48.24
45.		04			1:29.62	1			
46.		04			1:29.79	1		39.66	50.13
47.		04			1:29.90	1		41.03	48.87
48. 49.		04 04			1:30.13 1:30.70	1		41.38 40.41	48.75 50.29
49. 50.		04		_	1:30.76	2 2		43.02	47.84
51.		04			1:31.11	2		41.73	49.38
52.		04			1:31.61	2			.0.00
53.		04			1:31.91	2		41.17	50.74
54.		04			1:32.05	2		42.14	49.91
55.		04	unattached		1:32.10	2		39.59	52.51
56.		04		-	1:32.42	2		43.10	49.32
57.		04			1:32.87	2		43.45	49.42
58.		04		-	1:33.26	2		42.85	50.41
59.		04	•	-	1:33.66	2		40.70	52.96
60. 61.		04 04		-	1:33.85 1:33.91	2		43.01	50.84
62.		04			1:34.02	2 2		44.11	49.91
63.		04		_	1:34.23	2		44.54	49.69
64.		04			1:35.36	2		45.33	50.03
65.		04			1:35.40	2		41.57	53.83
66.		04		-	1:35.48	2		44.30	51.18
67.		04			1:35.65	2		42.84	52.81
68.		04		-	1:36.01	2		41.67	54.34
69.		04		-	1:36.90	2		45.31	51.59
70.		04	•	-	1:37.71	2		46.66	51.05
71.		04			1:38.08	2		4= 0=	50 5 :
72.		04			1:38.09	2		45.05	53.04
73. 74.		04 04	unattached		1:38.66 1:39.34	2		44.48 44.31	54.18 55.03
74. 75.		04 04			1:39.34	2 2		44.31 45.94	53.49
76.		04			1:39.93	2		45.01	54.92
77.		04			1:40.60	2		44.00	56.60
78.		04			1:40.79	2		50.81	49.98
79.		04			1:41.65	2			
80.		04			1:41.73	2		47.93	53.80
-	, 20	2015 .,		SPBSWIM.RU				AL 05.5	
	"	", 25	RAINBOV	V.SPBSWIM.RU				ALGE Sw	/im l ime

" - 2015" (2004 . .)

				(2	004)			
	3,	, 100m	,	:	2004			
							50m	100m
81.			04		1:42.75	2	46.82	55.93
82.			04		1:43.58	2	46.68	56.90
83.			04		1:46.59	2		
84.			04		1:53.66	3	51.94	1:01.72
85.			04		1:57.17	3	52.88	1:04.29
86.			04		1:57.24	3	52.65	1:04.59
	4			, 4 x 50m				2004
20.02.20	015 - 14:15			,				
	•	11	2:04.72	II .	п	-		12.12.2013

12.201	12.1	-	п	2:04.72	11	
27		2:15.26				1.
	34.26	04	34.02	04		
	33.11	04	33.87	04		
24		2:18.43				2.
	33.19	04	35.51	04		
	33.50	04	36.23	04		
22		2:18.54	_		-	3.
	33.77	04	35.93	04		
	33.65	04	35.19	04		
2		2:24.70				4.
	35.09	04	38.64	04		
	35.03	04	35.94	04		
20		2:29.88				5.
	36.83	04	38.43	04		
	36.52	04	38.10	04		
19		2:35.62				6.
	40.29	04	38.28	04		
	38.90	04	38.15	04		